Suggested Service Parts Stocking List

Model: CGi Gas Boiler

Description

Control Parts - Natural Gas
Gas Valve, 1/2" x 1/2" (sizes 25-6)

Gas Valve, 3/4" x 3/4", 1.2" Step Open (sizes 7&8)

Pilot Assembly Kit - Natural Gas
(Includes: Orifice & Pilot Tubing)
Control Module

Control Parts - Propane (LP)
Gas Valve, 1/2" x 1/2" (sizes 25-6)
Gas Valve, 3/4" x 3/4" (sizes 7&8)
Pilot Assembly Kit - Natural Gas
(Includes: Orifice & Pilot Tubing)
Control Module

Other Components

Control Transformer, 24 Volt, 40 VA
Temperature / *LWCO Sensor

Rollout Thermal Fuse

Pressure / Temperature Gauge
Pressure Relief Valve 3/4" Male Inlet
Pressure Relief Valve 3/4" Female Inlet
Burner, Stainless Steel

April 2020

Part #

511-044-381

511-044-353

511-330-080

381-330-022 | 381-330-040

511-044-354

511-044-355

511-330-081

381-330-022 | 381-330-040

381-356-578

381-356-577 | *511-724-305

512-050-230

380-000-000

511-546-920

511-546-924

512-200-076
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